
 

Date Participants Activity Time 

Thursday 20 November 2025 Leaders only Criteria training for Leaders 4:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Friday 21 November 2025 Leaders only Criteria training for Leaders 4:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Saturday 22 November 2025 NO TRAINING OR MARKING 

Sunday 23 November 2025 TL, TLS, GL, AGL, M Compulsory Marker criteria training 8:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Monday 24 November 2025 TL, TLS, GL, AGL, M Marking 4:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Tuesday 25 November 2025 TL, TLS, GL, AGL, M Marking 4:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Wednesday 26 November 2025 TL, TLS, GL, AGL, M Marking 4:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Thursday 27 November 2025 TL, TLS, GL, AGL, M Marking 4:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Friday 28 November 2025 TL, TLS, GL, AGL, M Marking only if required 4:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

 

KEY: 
TL Task Leader 
TLS Task Leader Support 
GL Group Leader 
AGL Assistant Group Leader 
M Marker 
 
 
 



Marking and Training Times 

 

All markers are required to be in attendance for the training and marking sessions advertised below.  

You will be renumerated for your training sessions provided you attend marking sessions. 

 

 

 

 

Compulsory Sunday Criteria training session 

Marker & Leaders                Sun 23 Nov 2025                                       8:30 am to 3:30 pm 
 

 

Weekday session 

Monday 24 November to Friday 28 November or until marking is complete. 

Evening Sessions:                            Hours of Operation: 

 

Every Weekday                      4:00 pm to 9:00 pm (1 hour unpaid lunch break)      4 hours 

Sat / Sun (if required)                      8:30 am to 3:30 pm (1 hour unpaid lunch break)      6 hours 

 

 

 
 

 

Leader training   Thu 20 Nov and Fri 21 Nov 2025                     4:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
 

Marker training   Sun 23 Nov 2025                                         8:30 am to 3:30 pm 
 
Marking continues  Mon 24 Nov to Fri 28 Nov 2025 or until marking is complete. 
 


